DATA SHEET
With an increasing number of mobile and Internet of Things
(IoT) devices reliant on wireless access, networks must be
capable of accommodating a diverse mixture of device types,
applications and services.
The Aruba 510 series campus access points with 802.11ax
technology are designed to deliver high performance access
for mobile and (IOT) devices in environments where density is

DATA SHEET
ARUBA 510 SERIES CAMPUS ACCESS POINTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Aruba 510 Series Campus Access Points
Q9H54A Aruba AP-514 (EG) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H55A Aruba AP-514 (IL) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H56A Aruba AP-514 (JP) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H57A Aruba AP-514 (RW) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H58A Aruba AP-514 (US) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H59A Aruba AP-515 (EG) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H60A Aruba AP-515 (IL) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H61A Aruba AP-515 (JP) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H62A Aruba AP-515 (RW) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H63A Aruba AP-515 (US) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H64A Aruba AP-514 (EG) TAA Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H65A Aruba AP-514 (IL) TAA Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H66A Aruba AP-514 (JP) TAA Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H67A Aruba AP-514 (RW) TAA Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H68A Aruba AP-514 (US) TAA Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H69A Aruba AP-515 (EG) TAA Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H70A Aruba AP-515 (IL) TAA Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H71A Aruba AP-515 (JP) TAA Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H72A Aruba AP-515 (RW) TAA Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H73A Aruba AP-515 (US) TAA Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Mounting kits
JZ370A AP-MNT-MP10-A Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type A: suspended ceiling rail, flat 9/16
Q9G69A AP-MNT-MP10-B Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type B: suspended ceiling rail, flat 15/16
Q9G70A AP-MNT-MP10-C Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type C: suspended ceiling rail, profile 9/16
Q9G71A AP-MNT-MP10-D Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type D: solid surface
R1C72A AP-MNT-MP10-E Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type E: wall-box
R3J15A AP-MNT-A Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type A: suspended ceiling rail, flat 9/16
R3J16A AP-MNT-B Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type B: suspended ceiling rail, flat 15/16
R3J17A AP-MNT-C Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type C: suspended ceiling rail, profile 9/16
R3J18A AP-MNT-D Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type D: solid surface